ST. ANN’S

COMMUNITY
at Cherry Ridge

THE GLEN

ASSISTED LIVING

2026 Daily Fee Schedule

Basic
Magnolia Studio $246/Day
Aspen Studio $253/Day
Maple 1 Bedroom** $261/Day
Oak 1 Bedroom** $269/Day
Oak w/Den 1 Bedroom w/Den $289/Day

Second Person Charge $ 67/Day

Enhanced Care

$286/Day
$293/Day
$301/Day
$309/Day
$329/Day

$107/Day

**Denotes apartment that can accommodate a second related person
Cable and Internet costs are included in the Daily Fee Schedule.
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