



ST. ANN'S
COMMUNITY
at Cherry Ridge

THE GLEN
ASSISTED LIVING

2026 Daily Fee Schedule

	<u>Basic</u>	<u>Enhanced Care</u>
Magnolia Studio	\$246/Day	\$286/Day
Aspen Studio	\$253/Day	\$293/Day
Maple 1 Bedroom**	\$261/Day	\$301/Day
Oak 1 Bedroom**	\$269/Day	\$309/Day
Oak w/Den 1 Bedroom w/Den	\$289/Day	\$329/Day
Second Person Charge	\$ 67/Day	\$107/Day

**Denotes apartment that can accommodate a second related person
Cable and Internet costs are included in the Daily Fee Schedule.